applications that required supply up to 150mA.
The 78LXX series of fixed voltage monolithic
3-TERMINAL 0.15A POSITIVE
VOLTAGE REGULATORS
DESCRIPTION
integrated circuit voltage regulators are suitable for
FEATURE
*Maximum output current of 150mA

UMW 78L18-150
UMW 78L24-150
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Ordering information
UMW 78L05-150
UMW 78L06-150
UMW 78L08-150
UMW 78L09-150
SOT-89
SOT-89
SOT-89
SOT-89